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Special Message for Public Safety and Security Attendees 

We look forward to seeing you at the 2024 Federal GIS Conference.  In order to help you and your organization gain the maximum 
benefit from this event, we have highlighted a few resources among the hundreds of different activities, workshops and Expo 
opportunities available on February 13-14.   

The Don’t Miss Activities… 

Senior Executive Seminar (February 13th) – invitation only [if applicable]¾Federal Government executives engage with Esri 
President Jack Dangermond. 

Welcome and Orientation for First Time Attendees (February 13th 8:00am – 8:45am) [if applicable]¾Learn how to maximize your 
time at the FedGIS Conference. 

Opening Plenary Session (February 13th 9:00am – 12:30pm)¾Keynote address by Jack Dangermond and inspirational technology 
demonstrations by Esri and Government users. 

FedGIS EXPO (February 13-14) [Hall B]¾Visit exhibits and partner booths to find innovative solutions tackling today’s challenges.  
See the latest in software developments and solutions from Esri. 

The Safety and Security Neighborhood is your dedicated area to focus on GIS solutions for the justice, law enforcement, and 
homeland security enterprise.  No matter the mission, the geographic approach can help your agency prepare and respond in a 
world of increasingly complex threats and hazards. Meet and strategize with Esri’s subject matter experts in Emergency 
Management, Law Enforcement/Justice, Fire/Rescue, Homeland/National Security, and Security Operations to help develop your 
geospatial strategy.  Be sure to visit the spotlight demo theater during expo hours to see live demos on GIS solutions that can 
transform how you solve problems and build a more safe, secure, and resilient future. Located in Hall B. 

EXPO Social (February 13th 5:15pm – 6:30pm) [Hall B] 

Networking Reception (February 14th 6:30pm – 9:30pm)¾Conclude the conference with annual networking reception at the 
Smithsonian National Museum of Natural History and connect with your colleagues, Esri and our partners. 

  

Safety and Security Spotlight Demo Theater Presentations… 
Located in the Safety and Security Neighborhood, GIS Solutions Expo Hall B. 
 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 
1:45 pm – 2:30 pm National Security:  Improved Situational Awareness 
3:00 pm – 3:45 pm Public Safety: Imagery Analysis and Management 
4:15 pm – 5:00 pm Location Sharing and Visualization for Mobile Field Workers 
5:30 pm – 6:15 pm Emergency Management: Using A.I. and Machine Learning for Disaster Response 
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 
11:00 am – 11:45 am Emergency Management: Community and Collaboration to Improve Disaster Response 
1:30 pm – 2:15 pm ArcGIS AllSource and ArcGIS Knowledge: Investigating Fraud and Financial Crimes in Law Enforcement 
2:45 pm – 3:30 pm GIS for Intelligence Analysis and Investigative Support 
4:00 pm – 4:45 pm Public Safety: Utilizing Drone Imagery for Field Operations 
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We Recommend these Professional Development Workshops for You and Your Staff… 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 
7:00 am – 6:30 pm Registration Open Hall B 
8:00 am – 8:20 am  Welcome and Orientation for First Time Attendees 146 A 
8:25 am – 8:45 am  Welcome and Orientation for First Time Attendees 146 A 
9:00 am – 12:30 pm Plenary Session Hall A 
12:30 pm – 1:30 pm Hosted Lunch Hall C 

12:30 pm – 6:30 pm 
GIS Solutions EXPO & Showcase; Hands-On Learning Lab 

Hall B 
Visit the Safety and Security Neighborhood in the Expo 

1:45 pm – 6:15 pm Safety and Security Demo Theater Presentations GIS Solutions Expo Hall B 
1:30 pm – 2:30 pm FGDC National Boundaries Group 

149 B 
1:30 pm – 2:30 pm US Coast Guard Academy Presentations  157 
1:45 pm – 2:45 pm Creating Community and Collaboration to Improve Disaster Response 

102 B 
1:45 pm – 2:45 pm On the Ground and Connected: Exploring Mobile, Field, and Location Sharing  102 A 
1:45 pm – 2:45 pm Tackling Climate Challenges: Spatial Data, Analytics & Collaboration 

101 
2:30 pm – 4:00 pm Fire & Incident Data Innovation with US Fire Administration 

149 B 
3:00 pm – 4:30 pm A Geographic Approach to Sustainable Development 

101 
3:00 pm – 4:00 pm Hydrography Data for Federal Applications 

155 
3:00 pm – 4:00 pm ArcGIS Mission: Enhancing Awareness and Collaboration in the Field 

151 B 
3:00 pm – 4:00 pm Law Enforcement: Supporting Intelligence and Investigations 

152 B 
4:00 pm – 5:00 pm NASA Earth Science User Group Meeting 

149 B 
4:15 pm – 5:15 pm Enhancing Homeland Security 

101 
5:15 pm – 6:30 pm EXPO Social—Visit the Safety and Security Neighborhood in the Expo Hall B 
6:30 pm – 8:30 pm YPN Social 

Downtown Dining District 

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 
8:00 am – 4:30 pm Registration Open Hall A 
8:30 am – 9:30 am Remote Sensing in Disasters Community of Practice (REDICOP) Quarterly Meeting 

157 
8:30 am – 9:30 am Law Enforcement: Supporting Intelligence and Investigations 

West Salon G 
9:00 am – 10:00 am US Coast Guard GIS Updates 

155 
9:45 am – 10:45 am Plenary Session & Keynote Address* Hall A 

10:45 am – 5:15 pm 
GIS Solutions EXPO & Showcase; Hands-On Learning Lab 

Hall B 
Visit the Safety and Security Neighborhood in the Expo 

11:00 am – 5:00 pm Safety and Security Demo Theater Presentations GIS Solutions Expo Hall B 
11:00 am – 12:00 pm ArcGIS Mission: Enhancing Awareness and Collaboration in the Field 

152 B 

11:00 am – 12:00 pm Security Operations: Monitoring and Addressing Real-Time Threats 

West Salon G 
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm Hosted Lunch Hall B 
1:30 pm – 2:30 pm Maritime Security: Advancing Your Maritime Domain Awareness 

West Salon G 
1:30 pm – 3:00 pm DHS Geospatial Management Office (GMO) – Program overview and updates 

149 A 
2:00 pm – 3:00 pm NASA Disasters Program User Group Meeting 

159 A 
2:00 pm – 3:00 pm NOAA User Group 

155 
2:45 pm – 3:45 pm Emergency Management: Emerging Trends and Best Practices 

West Salon G 
3:00 pm – 4:00 pm Broadband/5G 

158 A 
4:00 pm – 5:00 pm ArcGIS QuickCapture: Rapid Data Collection  144 C 
5:15 pm – 6:15 pm ArcGIS Mission: Enhancing Workflows with Web Hooks and APIs 

151 A 

6:30 pm – 9:30 pm Networking Social 

Smithsonian National 
Museum of Natural History 
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Our Public Safety Team is Onsite and Available for You… 
Federal Sales Team Industry Solutions Team 
Chris Albert (Public Safety Sales Director)  calbert@esri.com  
Brian Lantz (Public Safety Federal Lead)  blantz@esri.com  

Ryan Lanclos (Public Safety Industry Solutions Director) 
rlanclos@esri.com 

Bill McGilvery (DHS CBP, GMO, ICE, FLETC, MGT)  bmcgilvery@esri.com John Beck (Law Enforcement and Justice)  jbeck@esri.com 
Jennifer Dillon (DHS CISA, TSA, CRCL, I&A; DOJ CRT; AOUSCourts)  
jdillon@esri.com 

Carl Walter (Homeland/National Security and Corporate 
Security)  cwalter@esri.com 

Wayne Sweeney (DOJ ATF, DEA, EPIC, HIDTA, BOP, USMS)  wsweeney@esri.com  Mike Cox (Fire, Rescue, and EMS)  mike_cox@esri.com 
Rodney Washburn (OIG’s, USPIS, US Park Police, FBI Police FPS,)  
rwashburn@esri.com 
Liz Ducey (DHS CWMD, USCG, S&T, USCIS)  lducey@esri.com 

Anthony Schultz (Wildland Fire) aschultz@esri.com 
Brooks Shannon (Emergency Communications) 
bshannon@esri.com  

Jon Nystrom (USPS, Red Cross)  jnystrom@esri.com  Carrie Speranza (Emergency Management) csperanza@esri.com 
Stuart Rucker (DHS FEMA, USSS; USCP)  srucker@esri.com Brenda Martinez (PS/DRP Ops Mgr)  b_martinez@esri.com 
John Conte (DOJ FBI, JMD, OCIO, ENRD, ATR, CIV, NCMEC, OPJ) jconte@esri.com Valerie Coffin (PS Marketing Mgr) vcoffin@esri.com  
 Cecilia Amendola (PS Marketing Mgr) camendola@esri.com  
Solution Engineers  
Brady Hoak bhoak@esri.com   
Colin Cate ccate@esri.com Professional Services Team 
Jeff Baranyi jbaranyi@esri.com  Betsy Leis (Team Lead)  bleis@esri.com 
Jon Pedder jpedder@esri.com  Eric Fusselle  efusselle@esri.com 
Kevin Armstrong karmstrong@esri.com  Payten Jarnagin  pjarnagin@esri.com  
Patrick O’Brien pobrien@esri.com  Jeremy Schuyler  jschuyler@esri.com  
Tosia Shall tshall@esri.com   Grace Fernandez   gfernandez@esri.com  
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